
GSEducationalVersion

431 433 414

53
0

248

35
9

52
4

216

26
8

197

13
5

TO
P 

33
-3

4
92

,0
9m

²

Schönbrunnerstraße 280
1120 Wien
M 1:100

Top 33-34 / 92,09 m²
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Anschlüsse
für 2. Bad

21,97m²

22,81m² 21,91m²
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SchlafzimmerWohnzimmer

Vorraum

Küche

Zimmer

Terrasse
5,27 m2

Alle Maße und Angaben ohne Gewähr
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